105000004145

_		
(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



000048748300

(3/28/05--01016--019 **25.00



JONATHAN B. ALPER

ATTORNEY AT LAW 274 KIPLING COURT HEATHROW, FL 32746

TELEPHONE: (407) 444-0404 FACSIMILE: (407) 333-2040

ATTORNEY: JALPER@ALPERLAW.COM LEGAL ASSISTANT: JROYAL@ALPERLAW.COM

TRANSMITTAL MEMORANDUM

Date: March 22, 2005

To: Division of Corporations

Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

From: Jonathan B. Alper, PLC

RE: TigerCopter, LLC

Enclosed are the original and one copy of the Articles of Amendment and a check in the amount of \$25 for filing fees. Please return a file date stamped copy in the envelope provided.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 29, 2005

JONATHAN B. ALPER, PLC .274 KIPLING COURT HEATHROW, FL 32746

SUBJECT: TIGERCOPTER, LLC Ref. Number: L05000004145



We have received your document for TIGERCOPTER, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as Registered Agent.)

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 205A00021230

AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF TIGERCOPTER, LLC

Section 11.1 of the Operating Agreement for Tigercopter, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, filed on January 13, 2005, provided that the Manager and 90 percent of the LLC Interests may amend the Agreement.

ARTICLE IV REGISTERED AGENT

The name and address of the registered agent is:

Chase Jazzborne 1402 Sweet Bay Court Kissimmee, FL 34744

Having been named as registered agent and to accept servi

ARTICLE V MANAGER

The name and address of the managing member is:

Chase Jazzborne 1402 Sweet Bay Court Kissimmee, FL 34744

*for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated on this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

The undersigned Manager and Members owning 100 percent of the LLC Interests hereby amend the Operating Agreement by amending and restating Section 6.4 as follows:

DATED this Zanday of February, 2005.

CHASE JAZZBURNE
Registered Agent / Manager